sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
602RF 1 Amp DC Power Controller With
Cabinet
602RFA 1 Amp DC Power Controller With
Large Cabinet
 602RFL 1 Amp DC Power Controller Less
Cabinet

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 602RF xMR xPS-1 xPC xKL xUR-1
  HOW TO ORDER
2| SPECIFY OPTIONS
xMR  Fire/Emergency Release Manual Reset Switch
xPS-1  Power On/Off Inside Cabinet Enclosure
xPS-1A  Power On/Off On Cabinet Enclosure Cover
xPC  6’ Power Cord
xKL  Key Lock Cover
-220  230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
3| SPECIFY DOOR CONTROL MODULES
xUR-1  Microprocessor Controller, Two Relays
xUR2-4*  Microprocessor Controller, Four Relays
xUR4-8*  Microprocessor Controller, Eight Relays
xFB4  Multiple Fused Output Relay
xCR4  Four Station Control Relay
xACM-1 Six Station Input Control Relay
xEMC Exit Device Sequencer
x12VR  Voltage Control Regulator, 12VDC
  RELATED PRODUCTS
BACKUP BATTERIES
SDC power supplies equipped with batteries provide
continuous operation of access controls, locking devices
and peripheral components during a power failure.
CLICK TO VIEW
RB12V4  12V/5Ah Battery
RB12V4-2  12V/5Ah Battery, Qty 2 Pack
RB12V7  12V/8Ah Battery
RB12V7-2  12V/8Ah Battery, Qty 2 Pack
* UR2-4 and UR4-8 boards can only be accommodated  in
the RFA large cabinet enclosure.